			: No. AIP-3-0			Opened At: 41	11 Aviation Ave. Ar	nchorage, Alask	a 99502	Certified True & Correct				
		,	Name: King y Safety Area		ort,	Opened By: Sh	aron L. Smith, P.E.	Chief of Centre	acte					
			n: King Salm			Date: August 2,		., Crilei di Corilia	acis	Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date				
		Engineer's Estimate				Compiled by BL		Checked by LB		Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region				
						QAP		Brice Incorporated			struction, Inc.	Page 1 of 3		
COMP	COMPILATION OF BIDS		DBE	Goal: 0.0%)	240 W. 68th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99518		P.O. Box 70668 Fairbanks, AK 99707		3852 N. Clark - Wolverine Rd. Palmer, AK 99645		Contractor		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
D-701a(1)	CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, 24 INCH	LF	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$155.00	\$3,100.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	SKW/Eskimos, Inc. 3900 C Street, Suite 301 Anchorage, AK 99503 Total Basic Bid \$5,904,438.00		
D-701a(2)	CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, 30 INCH	LF	30	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	Knik Construction Co., Inc. 6441 S. Airpark Place Anchorage, AK 99502		
D-701a(3)	CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, 36 INCH	LF	270	\$350.00	\$94,500.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$175.00	\$47,250.00	\$175.00	\$47,250.00	AK Interstate Construction, LLC 601 W. 5th Avenue, Suite 400		
D-701a(4)	CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, 48 INCH	LF	121	\$250.00	\$30,250.00	\$300.00	\$36,300.00	\$185.00	\$22,385.00	\$200.00	\$24,200.00	Anchorage, AK 99501 Total Basic Bid \$7,016,144.00 Wolverine Supply, Inc. 5099 East Parks Hwy STE 201		
D-701i	PIPE LINING	LS	All Rea'd	LS								Wasilla, AK 99654		
D-751j	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	ea	All Requ	\$2,500.00	\$250,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$500,000.00 \$6,000.00	LS \$750.00	\$150,000.00 \$3,000.00	LS \$10,000.00	\$200,000.00 \$40,000.00	Total Basic Bid \$7,181,503.64		
D-752f	CONCRETE HEADWALL, TYPE II	LS	All Reg'd	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00			
D-760a	1 1/2 INCH DIAMETER THAW PIPE	LF	858	\$35.00	\$30,030.00	\$30.00	\$25,740.00	\$30.00	\$25,740.00	\$40.00	\$34,320.00			
G-100a	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$700,000.00	LS	\$750,000.00	LS	\$550,000.00	LS	\$850,000.00			
G-115a	WORKER MEALS AND LODGING, OR PER DIEM	LS	All Reg'd	LS	\$130,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$175,000.00	LS	\$275,000.00			
G-130a	FIELD OFFICE		·		·									
G-130b	FIELD LABORATORY	LS	All Req'd All Req'd	LS LS	\$25,000.00 \$20,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00 \$10,000.00	LS LS	\$20,000.00 \$15,000.00	LS LS	\$30,000.00 \$30,000.00			
G-130g	NUCLEAR TESTING EQUIPMENT STORAGE SHED		All Req d	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			

Drain at N	- AID 2 02 0440 000					QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue		Brice Inc	corporated	Cruz Construction, Inc.		
r roject N	o. AIP 3-02-0148-009- 2006/57922		Engin	eer's Estima	ate			P.O. Box 70668		3852 N. Clark - Wolverine Rd.		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Linit Deine	Amount	Anchorage Unit Price	e, AK 99518 Amount	Fairbanks Unit Price	s, AK 99707 Amount	Palmer, Unit Price	AK 99645 Amount	
G-131a	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (TRUCK)	ea	2 другох.	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	
	(,	еа		\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$160,000.00	
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	hour	72	\$300.00	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	\$21,600.00	\$250.00	\$18,000.00	
G-150a	EQUIPMENT RENTAL (DOZER, MINIMUM 70 HP)	hour	48	\$250.00	\$12,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,200.00	\$250.00	\$12,000.00	\$180.00	\$8,640.00	
G-700a	AIRPORT FLAGGER	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$40,000.00	CS	\$40,000.00	cs	\$40,000.00	cs	\$40,000.00	
G-710a	HIGHWAY TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	
G-710b	HIGHWAY FLAGGER	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	
G-710c	HIGHWAY TRAFFIC PRICE ADJUSTMENT	cs	All Req'd	CS	\$0.00	cs	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00	cs	\$0.00	
G-710d	HIGHWAY TRAFFIC CONTROL	cs	All Req'd	CS	\$14,000.00	CS	\$14,000.00	CS	\$14,000.00	CS	\$14,000.00	
L-135a	RELOCATE POWER AND TELEPHONE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	
P-151c	CLEARING & GRUBBING	ac	81	\$2,500.00	\$202,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$810,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$405,000.00	
P-152a	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	yd ³	176,600	\$10.00	\$1,766,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,766,000.00	\$6.45	\$1,139,070.00	\$5.00	\$883,000.00	
P-152f	EMBANKMENT	yd ³	44,400	\$8.00	\$355,200.00	\$1.00	\$44,400.00	\$8.00	\$355,200.00	\$2.00	\$88,800.00	
P-152z	STREAM CHANNEL	LF	239	\$400.00	\$95,600.00	\$200.00	\$47,800.00	\$170.00	\$40,630.00	\$418.50	\$100,021.50	
P-154a(1)	SUBBASE COURSE, GRADING A	yd ³	57,000	\$30.00	\$1,710,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,140,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,140,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,482,000.00	
P-154a(2)	SUBBASE COURSE, GRADING B	yd ³	43,900	\$25.00	\$1,097,500.00	\$0.01	\$439.00	\$8.00	\$351,200.00	\$4.79	\$210,281.00	
P-157a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	

Project No. AIP 3-02-0148-009- 2006/57922			F		-4-	QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99518		Brice Incorporated P.O. Box 70668 Fairbanks, AK 99707		Cruz Cons	truction, Inc.
			Engii	neer's Estim	ate					3852 N. Clark - Wolverine Rd. Palmer, AK 99645	
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	CS	All Reg'd	CS	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00
P-165a	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$250,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$125,000.00
P-670a	HAZARD MARKER BARRIER, TIMBER	ea	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
P-680a	SILT FENCE	LF	2,035	\$15.00	\$30,525.00	\$10.00	\$20,350.00	\$5.00	\$10,175.00	\$10.00	\$20,350.00
T-901i	SEEDING	yd ²	83,858	\$1.00	\$83,858.00	\$0.20	\$16,771.60	\$0.50	\$41,929.00	\$0.50	\$41,929.00
T-905a	TOPSOILING	yd ²	83,858	\$3.50	\$293,503.00	\$1.00	\$83,858.00	\$1.50	\$125,787.00	\$1.00	\$83,858.00
T-908a	MULCHING	yd ²	83,858	\$1.00	\$83,858.00	\$0.20	\$16,771.60	\$0.50	\$41,929.00	\$0.40	\$33,543.20
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$7,451,374.00		\$5,290,730.20		\$5,326,145.00		\$5,481,192.70